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DXC TECHNOLOGY

FINAL SELECTION — 2023 BATCH

ENROLMENT NO

A80105219078
A70405219004
A91005219019
A20405219093
A91005219108
A2399819037

A910119819014

A20405219074
A91005219048
A7605119010
A4717019002
A3705519006
A2305219293
A45605219005
A91005219124
A2324619015
A2305319069
A2305319017
A70405219051
A80105219061
A7605219070
A91005219084
A50105219046
A91005219121
A91005219104
A50105219074
A0504219006
A70405219020
A2305219112
A2305219772
A2305219311
A91005219014
A20405219133
A91005219063
A2367819002
A2305219433
A910119819008
A91005219088
A91005219056

STUDENT NAME
AMAN MISHRA
AARUSHI VYASS
AARYAMAN MAITY
AARYAN GUPTA
ABHAY BANERIJEE
ABHISHEK JHA
ABHISHEK GUPTA
ABHISHEK YADAV
ADITI RAY
GANIPISETTY AKHIL BHARGAV
AKSHAT GROVER
AMRITANSH KUMAR BHAGAT
AMRIT SARAN
ANAND KAUSHIK
ANIK DAS
ANKIT SINGH
ANKUR SARKAR
ANMOL SHARMA
ANSH DAWDA
KARNATI ANURAG REDDY
APURV RAJPUT
ARATRIKA RAY
AYUSH RAJ
ARKA ADHYA
ARPAN SHARMA
ARSHDEEP SINGH

THIRUKKOVALURU ARUN SAI NIHITH

ARYA PRAVIN FUDKE
ASHISH KALRA
ATIN VERMA
AVIRAL GUPTA
AYUSH MALI
BANDARU SAI SRINIVAS
BAVISETTY POOJA SIVALAKSHMI
GYANVI BHARDWAJ
BHAWNA JHA
ABHIMANYU BHOWMIK
DEBARATI BHATTACHARIJEE
DEBOLINA NATH
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40 A910119819003
41 A91005219092
42 A20405219079
43 A2305219017
44 A2305219186
45 A2305219762
46 A70405219057
47 A91005219163
48 A7605219024
49 A2305219658
50 A35705219026
51 A91005219040
52 A20405219006
53 A7624619001
54 A35705219001
55 A3705519025
56 A7605219018
57 A91005219077
58 A910119819005
59 A20405219048
60 A2324619012
61 A50105219062
62 A2305219455
63 A2305319019
64 A20204119027
65 A2324619014
66 A35705219015
67 A35705219010
68 A704132519002
69 A91005219150
70 A91005219046
71 A2324619018
72 A91005219139
73 A2305219421
74 A2305219268
75 A91005219003
76 A91005219097
77 A91005219098
78 A50105219002
79 A2305219092
80 A20204119021
81 A7605219027
82 A0504119109
83 A80404119018
84 A41105219044

85

A41105219004

DEBTURIJA ROY
DEEPTA KIRAN DAS
DEVANSH PANWAR

DEV WALIA

MUNGAMURU KRISHNA DHIREN REDDY

DIKSHA
DISHVA SANJAYBHAI BHUVA
DIYA MAJHI
DURGESH SINGH
EKTA GOEL
GAUTAM KUMAR
GOPI JAMPANI
GOURAV KUMAR
GURPREET SINGH CHADHA
GOURAV KUMAR SINGH
ANMOL GUPTA
HARSH SRIVASTAVA
HARSH RITESH TITA
HITAISHI ROY
PINNAMANENI HITESH
JAGRAT SINGH RANA
JATIN KUMAR
KHUSHI PAREEK
KAJAL SHARMA
KRITIKA JAIN
KSHITI) DILIP WANKHADE
KUMAR ABHIJEET
KUMAR ANIKET
KUNAL TAPASWI SHEDGE
KUSHAL DATTA
NILLOHIT MANNA
MANANPREET SINGH
SOURAV MANNA
MAYANK CHAUDHARY
SHAINA MEHTA
MOHIT GUPTA
CINDERELLA DEBNATH
ANANYA MUKHERJEE
MUKUL CHUGH
NAMAN PANDEY
NANDINI GUPTA
NEVENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY
NEHA NIDHI
NEHA SUNTWAL
NARMESH NIGAM
NILESH UPPAL
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86 A2345919004
87 A91005119025
88 A70405219072
89 A91005219058
90 A7605219030
91 A41105219026
92 A704132519012
93 A2305219053
94 A80105219053
95 A910119819016
96 A20204219002
97 A35715819007
98 A0504119092
99 A91005219078
100 A0546219005
101 A91005119002
102 A0504219020
103 A50105219081
104 A80105219040
105 A91005119014
106 A2305119016
107 A80105219072
108 A91005219032
109 A41199819003
110 A35705219021
111 A91005219016
112 A91005219142
113 A7605219098
114 A80105219018
115 A70405219015
116 A80404119014
117 A91005119028
118 A91005219158
119 A91005219053
120 A0504219018
121 A2305219758
122 A91005219033
123 A91005219100
124 A91005219068
125 A2305219786
126 A164104919004
127 A20405219114
128 A70405219047
129 A20412619005
130 A41105219003

131

A0504119058

ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
PALLABI MAZUMDER
POORNIMA HARI KRISHNAN
POULAMI GANGULY
PRAKHAR SISODIA
PRATEEK TOMAR
PRATIYUSH PANDEY
PRATUSH BHANDARI
PRATYUSH ACHARYA
YANAMAREDDY PRAVALLIKA
PREKSHA MAHESHWARI
PRIYA KUMARI
PRIYANSHI DIXIT
PRIYANSHU MANASH
RACHIT RAJ
VISHAL RAI
RASHI GUPTA
SHAISHAV RASTOGI
RAGHAV RATHI
RIMIKA BHAUMIK
RISHAB KOCHHAR
RISHI THAKUR
RITWIK SATPATI
ROHAN PRATAP SINGH
ROHIT RAJ
ROHIT BANIK
ROUNAK GUPTA BHAYA
RUSHAN KHAN
AADARAPU J SV SAI BHARGAV
GADHAMSETTY SAI VARSHITH
SANDHYASINI NAYAK
SANSKAR GOEL
SHREYA DAYMA
SAPTASHWA MISRA
SARIM AHMED
SARTHAK GUPTA
SHAKYA BHATTACHARYYA
RASHI SHARMA
SANJAY SHARMA
PARTH SHARMA
SHIVI SINGH
SHRUTI SHREYA
SIMONE JAIN
KAVYA SINGH
SOURAYV SINGH HADA
VAISHALI MEHTA
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132 A91005119009 SUDIPTA PATRA
133 A80105219042 SUKRIT KUMAR SAHU
134 A910119819009 SUPRATIM LAHA
135 A80105219010 BISHAL SUVECHHA MANINDRA
136 A2305219090 VASU AGGARWAL
137 A7605519001 WAQAR AHMED SIDDIQUI
138 A91704119045 SWASTIKA BANERJEE
139 A91005119022 TANISHA AGARWALA
140 A91005219117 VALENTINA ROY
141 A2305219355 TUSHAR GUPTA
142 A20405219109 TUSHAR SINGH
143 A91005219132 UMANG MEHROTRA
144 A70405219066 VAIBHAV GURU
145 A7605219049 VANISHA RASTOGI
146 A2305219247 VANSHIKA AGGARWAL
147 A2345919043 VANSHIKA CHAUDHARY
148 A2305219272 VISHWAM KHARE
149 A20405219144 SAGAR YADAV
150 A91005219076 YUVRAJ SINGH
151 A41199819002 RISHAV SINGH RAJPUT
152 A20405219117 SHUBHAM KUMAR
153 A91005119027 VIPUL KUMAR NANDWANA
154 A70405219028 KUNCHAM UPENDRA
155 A70405219060 RAGHVI SINGH BANKURA
156 A70405519014 RUJESH KESHAV MAHAGAVKAR
157 A70405219016 D.VENKAT NIRUPAM
158 A2305219401 AARUSHI KUMAR
159 A2305219623 SANA REHMAN
160 A2305219714 UTKARSH SINGHAL

Best Wishes

Anjani Kumar Bhatnagar

Amity Technical Placement Centre

India Head Office:
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